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Апропријације расхода

2013

Мећузбир за буџет. годину: 2013

Текућа
 апропријација

Шифра
програма

Буџетска година

 14.798.000,00

 14.798.000,00

 14.798.000,00

 14.798.000,00

РАСИНСКИ УПРАВНИ ОКРУГ

130Међузбир за функцију:

01Међузбир за извор:

41120Међузбир за дир. кор.:

Шифра 
пројекта

Расположива
апропријација

Неизвршене
 преузете
 обавезе

Неизвршени
 захтеви

 за плаћања
Извршена

плаћања
Почетна

апропријација

 14.798.000,00

 14.798.000,00

 14.798.000,00

 14.798.000,00

 14.434.737,67

 14.434.737,67

 14.434.737,67

 14.434.737,67

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 363.262,33

 363.262,33

 363.262,33

 363.262,33

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

Шифра 
извора

Економска 
шифра

Шифра 
функције

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

 308.110,55

 55.151,78

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 7.630.000,00

 1.366.000,00

 48.000,00

 2.000,00

 330.000,00

 41.000,00

 3.280.000,00

 321.000,00

 530.000,00

 200.000,00

 960.000,00

 40.000,00

 50.000,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 7.321.889,45

 1.310.848,22

 48.000,00

 2.000,00

 330.000,00

 41.000,00

 3.280.000,00

 321.000,00

 530.000,00

 200.000,00

 960.000,00

 40.000,00

 50.000,00

 7.630.000,00

 1.366.000,00

 48.000,00

 2.000,00

 330.000,00

 41.000,00

 3.280.000,00

 321.000,00

 530.000,00

 200.000,00

 960.000,00

 40.000,00

 50.000,00

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

411000

412000

413000

414000

415000

416000

421000

422000

423000

425000

426000

482000

512000

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

Организација

41120

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

валидан

Статус
Корекција
 расхода

Раздео / глава

53.19


